Saga Telecom
Connecting, Converting, Creating
Model Name
STC-110XGE
ST: Saga Telecom
C: Commercial grade

Packing quantity:
Packing weight:
Ordering Information
Commercial Unmanaged Media Converter, Desktop/Wall Mounted
Model Specification
STC-110FE 1*100M Fiber+1*10/100M RJ45, Optional DIP, DC5V
STC-110GE 1*100/1000M Fiber+1*10/100/1000M RJ45, Optional DIP, DC5V
STC-110XGE 1*10G SFP+1*10G RJ45(Downward Compatible), DC5V~12V
Power adapter is included in both the packing box and unit pricing.
PoE or/and Managed media converter is currently NOT available.
STC-14DUR 14-slot 2U Ethernet media converter rack, dual power supply(220V)
Saga Telecom